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5/ of Zaya State Strike

1.

A-Yar-Taw People Strike

2.

Action Committee for Democracy Development (ACDD
4. Action Committee of Basic Education Students (ACBES)

3.

All Aung Myay Thar San Schools Strike Force

5.

Alliance of Students' Union — Yangon (ASU-Yangon)

6.

Anti-coup Forces Coordination Committee (ACFCC -Mandalay)

Anti-Junta Alliance Yangon-AJAY

7.

8.

Ayeyarwaddy West Development Organisation AWDO (Nagphe)
10. Ayeyarwaddy West Development Organisation.AWDO (Magway)

9.



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.

61.
62.

AYN Ayeyawaddy Youth Network

Burma Civil War Museum (BCM)

CDM Medical Network (CDMMN)

Chaung 0o Township Youth Strike Committee

Civil Information Network (CIN)

Coalition Strike Committee — Dawei

Dawei Youths Revolutionary Movement Strike Committee
Defend Myanmar Democracy

Depayin Township Revolution Steering Committee

Ethnic Youth General Strike Committee (Mandalay)
Federal Corner

Freedom and Labor Action Group

General Strike Collaboration Committee (GSCC)

General Strike Committee of Basic and Higher Education (GSCBHE)
Basic Education Worker Unions - Steering Committee (BEWU-SC)
Representative Committee of University Teacher Associations (RC of UTAs)
Basic Education General Strike Committee (BEGSC)
Generation Wave (GW)

India For Myanmar

Kachin Student Union

Kalay Township Strike Force

Kyain Seikgyi Spring Revolution Leading Committee
Latpadaung Region Strike Committee

Legal Aid for Human Rights

LGBT Alliance

LGBT Union — Mandalay

Monywa LGBT Strike

LGBT Community Yangon

LGBT Alliance Myanmar (Kalay Region)

LGBT Alliance Myanmar (Kyaukse Region)

Magway People's Revolution Committee

Mandalay Medical Family (MFM)

Mandalay Strike Force (MSF)

Samgha Sammaga-Mandalay

Mandalay Alliance Coalition Strike

Mya Taung Strike

Mandalar University Students' Strike

Chanmyatharzi Township People's Strike
Maharaungmyay Township People's Strike

Mandalay Youth Strike

No.12 Basic Education Branch High School ( Maharaungmyay) Students' Union

Co-operative University Mandalay Students' Strike
Mandalay-based People's Strike

Multi-Religions Strike

Myanmar Institute of Information Technology Students' Strike
Daung Sitthe Strike

Seinpann Strike

Industries Strike

Mandalay-Based University Students’ Unions (MDY_SUs)
MATA 0603 ¢s

MayMyo Strike Force

Members of GSCB



63. Min Hla Farmers Group
64. Minbu Farmers Group
65. Monywa People's Strike Steering Committee
66. All Burma Federation of Student Unions (Monywa District)
67. Network of University Student Unions — Monywa
68. National League for Democracy (Monywa Township)
69. The 88 Generation Peace and Open Society (Monywa)
70. Thakhin Kodaw Mhine Peace Network (Monywa)
71. Former Political Prisoners and New Generation Group — Monywa
72. Civil Society Organizations Coordination Committee (Monywa)
73. Monywa-Amyint Road Strike Leading Committee
74. Myanmar Cultural Research Society (MCRS)
75. Myanmar Labor Alliance (MLA)
76. Myaung Youth Network
77. Myingyan Civillian Movement Committee
78. Oway Institute
79. Pale Township People's Strike Steering Committee
80. Pwintphyu Development Organisation
81. Pyi Gyi Tagon Strike Force
82. Shwe Pan Kone People’s Strike Steering Committee
83. Sourthen Monitor
84. Tamar Institute of Development
85. Taze Strike Commitee
86. Twitter Team for Revolution (TTFR)
87. University Students’ Unions Alumni Force
88. Wetlet Revolution Leading Committee
89. White Coat Society Yangon (WCSY)
90. Women Alliance Burma (WAB)
91. Mandalay Women Strike
92. Yangon Women Strike
93. Monywa Women Strike
94. Monywa-Amyint Road Women Strike
95. Chindwin (West) Villages Women Strike
96. Kalay Women Strike
97. Depayin Women Strike
98. Taze Women Strike
99. Dawei ( Ashaetaw) Women Strike
100.Gangaw Women Strike
101.Thayat Chaung Women Strike
102.Wetlet Twonship Women Strike
103.Yadanabon University Students’ Union ( YDNBUSU)
104.Yasakyo Township People’s Strike Steering Committee
105.Yinmarpin and Salingyi All Villages Strike Committee
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110.All Arakan Students' and Youths' Congress (AASYC)
111.All Arakan Youth Organizations Network AAYON
112.All Burma Federation of Student Unions (Monywa District)
113.Anti Dictatorship in Burma - DMVPa Area
114.Arakan CSO Network

115.Arakan Peace Youth Network

116.Aung San Su Kyi Park, Norway

117.Blood Money Campaign

118.Center for Action Points (CAP)

119.Chanmyatharzi Township People's Strike

120.Chin Comnunity in Norway

121.Chindwin (West) Villages Women Strike

122.CRPH Support Group, Norway

123.Dawei (Ashaetaw) Women Strike

124.Democratic Party for a New Society, Norway.
125.Depayin Women Strike

126.Former Political Prisoners and New Generation Group — Monywa
127.Free Rohingya Coalition (FRC)

128.General Strike Coordination Body (GSCB)

129.HTY Scout Channel

130.Human Rights Foundation of Monland (HURFOM)
131.Information & Scout News (Hlaing)

132.Justice Movement for Community-Innlay

133.K’cho Ethnic Association (Europe)

134.Kachin Association Norway

135.Kamayut Scout Channel

136.KantBalLu Strike Committee

137. Kyauktada Strike Committee (KSC)

138.Magway Region Human Rights Network
139.Maharaungmyay Township People's Strike
140.Mandalar University Students' Strike
141.Mandalay Alliance Coalition Strike
142.Mandalay-based People's Strike Multi-Religions Strike
143.Matu Burma Foundation

144.Mayangone News

145.Mon Association — Norway

146.Monywa LGBT Strike

147.Myanmar Baptist Churches in Norway
148.Myanmar Catholic Community In Norway
149.Myanmar Hindu Union — Norway

150.Myanmar Institute of Information Technology Students' Strike
151.Myanmar Muslim Organization — Norway
152.Myanmar Tourism Committee

153.MyaYar Knowledge Tree

154.New Myanmar Foundation

155.New Power Generation

156.NLD Organization Committe (International) Norway
157.No.12 Basic Education Branch High School ( Maharaungmyay) Students' Union
158.NOK Information & Scout Echo

159.North Dagon & East Dagon News

160.Norway Matu Community

161.Norway Rawang Community
162.Norway-Myanmar Democratic Forces



163.NRFF - New Rehmonnya Federated Force
164.People Defense and Supporting Force
165.Rohingya Community in Norway

166.Samgha Sammaga-Mandalay

167.Save Myanmar - U.S.A:

168.Seinpann Strike

169.Sisters2Sisters

170.Sitt Nyein Pann Foundation

171.South Dagon Scouting Infos (SDG)

172.Tamwe Nway Oo Channel

173.Thaketa & Dawbon Scout Channel

174.Thayat Chaung Women Strike

175.The 88 Generation Peace and Open Society (Monywa)
176.Volunteers in Myanmar

177.Wetlet Township Women Strike

178.Women Alliance Burma (WAB) Mandalay Women Strike
179.Women Lead Resource Center

180.Yadanabon University Students’ Union (YDNBUSU)
181.Yangon Deaf Group

182.Yangon Medical Network

183.Yangon Public Relations (YPR)

184.Youth Empowerment

185.Youth for democratization of Myanmar (UDM)
186.Youth Scout for Democracy (YSD)

187.Zomi Christian Fellowship of Norway

188.Zomi Community Norway
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